Provisional Key Dates for Admission to Government Engineering college, Daman based on

Sr No.
01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09
10

DIPLOMA TO DEGREE: 2021-22.
For Latest Updates Refer Website: www.dhtednhdd.in

Activities
Commencement of Online Registration
Submission of the duly filled Registration form with uploading of
necessary documents on portal
OR

Submission of duly filled form (hard copy) in the institute.
Release of Provisional Merit List up to 5.00 PM

Declaration of 15t Allotted List of Admission Round-1

Payment of Tution fees in Institute for confirmation of allotted seat in
admission Round-1

Declaration of Allotment List of the Admission Round-2

Payment of Tuition fees in Institute for confirmation of allotted
admission Round-2

Display of Vacancy for Spot Round Admission After Round 2 at
Institute level
Spot Round at Institute level

Commencement of the academic term

Date
14.07.2021

Up to
07.08.2021

14.08.2021

17.08.2021

17.08.2021
To
21.08.2021

25.08.2021

25.08.2021
To
28.08.2021

30.08.2021

01.09.2021
23.08.2021
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