Provisional Key Dates for Admission to Government Engineering college, Daman based on DIPLOMA TO DEGREE: 2021-22.

For Latest Updates Refer Website: www.dhtednhdd.in

Sr No.	Activities	Date
01	Commencement of Online Registration	14.07.2021
02	Submission of the duly filled Registration form with uploading of necessary documents on portal OR Submission of duly filled form (hard copy) in the institute.	Up to 07.08.2021
03	Release of Provisional Merit List up to 5.00 PM	14.08.2021
04	Declaration of 1 st Allotted List of Admission Round-1	17.08.2021
05	Payment of Tution fees in Institute for confirmation of allotted seat in admission Round-1	17.08.2021 To 21.08.2021
06	Declaration of Allotment List of the Admission Round-2	25.08.2021
07	Payment of Tuition fees in Institute for confirmation of allotted admission Round-2	25.08.2021 To 28.08.2021
08	Display of Vacancy for Spot Round Admission After Round 2 at Institute level	30.08.2021
09	Spot Round at Institute level	01.09.2021
10	Commencement of the academic term	23.08.2021